
Nova Non Nova

Scotia Scotia

Students Students 
Tuition $8,830.00 $8,830.00
Nova Scotia Bursary -$1,283.00 -
Information and Technology Fee $406.00 $406.00
Facilities Renewal Fee $197.00 $197.00
Recreation & Facilities Fee $116.00 $116.00
Students' Union Fee $173.95 $173.95
Student Assistance Fee $6.00 $6.00
Health & Wellness Expansion Fee $125.00 $125.00
Total $8,570.95 $9,853.95
Health Plan + Dental $395.00 $395.00

Total $8,965.95 $10,248.95

Tuition and General Fees - For Canadian Nova Non Nova

Nursing Students Scotia Scotia

Students Students 
Tuition $9,170.00 $9,170.00
Nova Scotia Bursary -$1,283.00 $0.00
Information and Technology Fee $406.00 $406.00
Lab Fee $30.00 $30.00
Facilities Renewal Fee $197.00 $197.00
Recreation & Facilities Fee $116.00 $116.00
Students' Union Fee $173.95 $173.95
Student Assistance Fee $6.00 $6.00
Health & Wellness Expansion Fee $125.00 $125.00
Total $8,940.95 $10,223.95
Health Plan + Dental $395.00 $395.00

Total $9,335.95 $10,618.95

$280.00

$1,695.00
$847.50

Tuition Fees For Extra Courses (Once registered for over 30 Credits)
Additional 6 credits
Additional 3 credits

Full Time Student Fees and Payment Details 2019-2020

BEd Tuition -Travel Fee

Fees Schedule 2019 - 2020

Tuition, Residence & Food Service

Tuition and General Fees - For Canadian Students



$8,830.00
$8,830.00

$406.00
$197.00
$116.00

Students' Union Fee $173.95
Student Assistance Fee $6.00
Health & Wellness Expansion Fee $125.00

$1,085.00

$19,768.95

$6,840.00
$5,695.00
$7,145.00
$5,955.00
$6,940.00
$8,590.00
$8,205.00

$8,085.00
$9,320.00
$8,935.00

$4,905.00
$5,350.00
$5,705.00

$5,035.00
$5,795.00
$5,985.00
$3,118.50

Tuition and General Fees - For International Students

Block Dining Plans
Block 315 (Includes 250 DCB*)
Block 415 (Includes 300 DCB*)
Block 515 (Includes 250 DCB*)
Block 155 (Includes 600 DCB*) (This price includes 15% HST)

Dining Plans
10 Meals/Week (Includes $250 DCB*)
14 Meals/Week (Includes $300 DCB*)
17 Meals/Week (Includes 250 DCB*)

*DCB, or declining balance is a debit system that allows students to purchase items at various cafes and coffee shops throughout 

O’Regan Hall & Riley Hall - Double

Apartment & Suite Style Residence

Late Payment Fee:
First Term - $50 - if payment delayed beyond September 15, 2019

First term payments are 65% of all fees (80% for International students) due September 15, 2019
Remaining account balances are due in full January 15, 2020

Somers and Powers Halls - Quads (Includes $525 DCB*)
Governors Hall - Private (Includes $730 DCB*)
Governors Hall - Semi-Private (Includes $730 DCB*)

Double Room - Bishops
Single Room -  MSB
O’Regan Hall & Riley Hall - Single

Residence & Food Service Details
Residence Room Fees

Single Room
Double Room
Single Room - Bishops

Health Plan

International Student Fee

Total

Tuition

Information and Technology Fee
Facilities Renewal Fee
Recreation & Facilities Fee



Contact Information:          Phone: (902) 867-2123/3738
Email:  aservice@stfx.ca
Fax:     (902) 867-2316

If you have any questions regarding the above Tuition fees, please contact the Student Accounts Office.

Second Term - $50 - if payment delayed beyond January 15 , 2020
Interest charged at the rate of 1% per month (12% per annum) on overdue balances on the last day of each month.


